Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

SR T

0.8 e SRR S
0.6+ Foeeeees ARSRTPEERTRS: e

0.4+ Froeeeenens RRTRRATS. TR

1

’ . 3
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\%)

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.02,
2

D.018F
D

0.016F
10 014F

§ 012

5 0.012—------+--5 ----------- e RRRRPRPREE
0.008F : :

0.006

0.004F

..............................................

0,002+ ---ei e oo
F o4, 1
| S, SN 4 l |
o +%r
T X -1 1
& - R 53 U N
0.95L

107 1 10

tra%gzpT (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

ol

Fot g
T L o e
. +

0.95 L H !
1071 1 10

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

GIOD

al__CMSSW ori

M_\V0001_R000000001 —Global _CMSSW_dt0
M—V0001~R000000001—Global —CMSSW_dt05

= 0.2

2
30.18

©
50.16

X
£0.14
0.12
0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02F

Ratio

o 0.1
20 ook
2009
ek
0.08F
< .
£0.07E
0.06k
0.05:
0.04F -
0.03F
0.02E
0.01F

+ R

Ratio

= 0.5

2
s 0.09
$0.08
3
£0.07
o
50.06
3
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02

0.0

favs)

..............................................

................................................

Ratio

2 3
track n

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

it iy

ittt
”anﬂllTTm{"}”TI}I'%”"”””

0.95

| R

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o
©

o
o

o
IS

0.2

-""‘ -, “m‘ ““,:'-I-o-




	Contents
	Page 1


